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Timothy James Mihill

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Timothy James Mihill
Postcode SE1 9SG

Date of birth
Total current 74
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AWRP HOLDING CO LIMITED
AWRP SPV LIMITED

JUTE LEEDS LIMITED

SCOT ROADS PARTNERSHIP
HOLDINGS LTD

SCOT ROADS PARTNERSHIP
PROJECT LTD

SCOT ROADS PARTNERSHIP
FINANCE LTD

CORNWALL ENERGY RECOVERY

HOLDINGS LTD

WEST LONDON ENERGY RECOVERY

LTD

CORNWALL ENERGY RECOVERY

LTD

WEST LONDON ENERGY RECOVERY

HOLDINGS LTD
FORESIGHT UK SOLAR

DEVELOPMENT HOLDCO LIMITED
FORESIGHT ISLAND GP SOLAR

PORTFOLIO LIMITED

LAUGHTON SOLAR PARK LIMITED
LULLINGTON SOLAR PARK LIMITED
WEST BURTON SOLAR PROJECT

LIMITED
CAMBLESFORTH-CARLTON
HOLDCO LIMITED

WHARFEDALE SPV (HOLDINGS)

N/A* - no information available

September 1990

Number

08717836

08717850

11254336

SC463968

SC465816

SC465819

05710695

08588138

05696514

08586824

12852999

12930742

12007066

12254559

13049324

13463421

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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927940899

927940899

The Shard 32 London Bridge
Street

London

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

15/01/2024 Director
15/01/2024 Director
21/03/2023 Director
26/01/2023 Director
26/01/2023 Director
26/01/2023 Director
21/12/2022 Director
21/12/2022 Director
21/12/2022 Director
21/12/2022 Director
17/11/2022 Director
27/09/2022 Director
27/09/2022 Director
27/09/2022 Director
27/09/2022 Director
27/09/2022 Director
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LIMITED

SC227793 Active - Accounts Filed 31/03/2022 Director

N/A* - no information available
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WHARFEDALE SPV LIMITED SC228040 Active - Accounts Filed 31/03/2022 Director
TOTAL SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 03799877 Active - Accounts Filed 11/03/2022 Director
LIMITED
AURA WIND (WINDMILLS NO 2) NI615242  Active - Accounts Filed 25/11/2021 Director
LIMITED
AURA WIND (WINDMILLS NO 1) NI615240 Active - Accounts Filed 25/11/2021 Director
LIMITED
AURA WIND (ALIZE) LIMITED SC522947 Active - Accounts Filed 25/11/2021 Director
AURA WIND (HAMSIN) LIMITED SC507267 Active - Accounts Filed 25/11/2021 Director
AURA WIND (MERTHYR) LIMITED 07636491 Active - Accounts Filed 25/11/2021 Director
VALE (WM) HOLDINGS LIMITED 13175431 Active - Accounts Filed 05/10/2021 Director
AURA BIDCO MANAGEMENT 10389311 Active - Accounts Filed 10/09/2021 Director
LIMITED
CAMPUS PROJECTS (DRUMGLASS) 03650543 Active - Accounts Filed 27/08/2021 Director
LIMITED
DRUMGLASS INVESTMENTS 03587152 Active - Accounts Filed 27/08/2021 Director
LIMITED
AMEY HALLAM HIGHWAYS LIMITED 08121168 Active - Accounts Filed 19/08/2021 Director
AMEY HALLAM HIGHWAYS 08121070 Active - Accounts Filed 19/08/2021 Director
HOLDINGS LIMITED
AZURE SUN BIDCO MANAGEMENT 10508613 Active - Accounts Filed 22/07/2021 Director
LIMITED
CHERRY TREE SOLAR FARM 08812991 Active - Accounts Filed 05/07/2021 Director
LIMITED
WROTHAM HEATH SOLAR FARM 08719789 Active - Accounts Filed 05/07/2021 Director
LIMITED
DESFORD LANE SOLAR FARM 08855612 Active - Accounts Filed 05/07/2021 Director
LIMITED
SHORTHEATH SOLAR PARK LIMITED 09613986 Active - Accounts Filed 05/07/2021 Director
SMITH HALL SOLAR FARM LIMITED 08815922 Active - Accounts Filed 05/07/2021 Director
POLLINGTON SOLAR LIMITED 09837322 Active - Accounts Filed 05/07/2021 Director
AZURE SUN (HOLDCO) LIMITED 10508790 Active - Accounts Filed 05/07/2021 Director
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES FOR 08594721 Active - Accounts Filed 08/02/2021 Director
LEEDS (FINANCE) PLC
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES FOR 08319372 Non-Trading 08/02/2021 Director
LEEDS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
SUSTAINABLE COMMUNITIES FOR 08320624 Active - Accounts Filed 08/02/2021 Director
LEEDS LIMITED
AURA WIND (PLASPARCAU) LIMITED 09108428 Active - Accounts Filed 29/03/2020 Director
AURA WIND (NORTH THREAVE) 08811589 Active - Accounts Filed 09/01/2020 Director
LIMITED
AURA WIND (BADENTOUL) LIMITED 08811576 Active - Accounts Filed 09/01/2020 Director

N/A* - no information available
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AURA WIND (BRIDGEND) LIMITED
AURA WIND (MIDTOWN OF GLASS)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (MIDCO) LIMITED
AURA WIND (LOW LANRIGG)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (TRELEIGH FARM)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (STONEHAVEN) LIMITED
AURA WIND (ERITH) LIMITED
AURA WIND (PROSPECT HOUSE)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (HOLDCO) LIMITED
AURA WIND (LOW BOWHILL)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (COWIEHILL) LIMITED
AURA WIND (EASTERTOWN)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (WESTWOOD FARM)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (PRUSTACOTT FARM)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (EAST TOWN) LIMITED
AURA WIND (HARRINGTON PARKS)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (TEMPLE HILL) LIMITED
AURA WIND (TREGONY) LIMITED
AURA WIND (MELBUR) LIMITED
AURA WIND (BODDINGTON) LIMITED
AURA WIND (BACK LANE) LIMITED
AURA WIND (HIGH DYKE) LIMITED
AURA WIND (SAMPLES FARM)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (LONGLANDS LANE)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (MARTINHILL EAST)
LIMITED

AURA WIND (CLONHERB) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
JJTGS LEISURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

08818854
09108534

09678749
08064737

08811597
09299674
08064585
09112510

09677069
08810751

08810898
08810865

08465694

08811591

08811586
08810771

09663982
09728538
08065629
06857939
08163107
09192475
08811594

08924593

08810746

08810770

Number
15879720

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
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09/01/2020
09/01/2020

09/01/2020
09/01/2020

09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020

09/01/2020
09/01/2020

09/01/2020
09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020
09/01/2020

09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

09/01/2020

927940899

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

App. Date Res. Date Position

Newly 06/08/2024 21/08/2024 Director
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EUSTON SOLAR FARM LIMITED 11838528 Active - Accounts Filed 27/09/2022 28/10/2022 Director

BRYNRHYD SOLAR FARM LIMITED 12273218 Active - Accounts Filed 27/09/2022 17/08/2023 Director

N/A* - no information available
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